
八尾プリズム
ホール前

アリオ八尾

近鉄八尾駅

240

240

240

・障がいのある方、ならびに小児は半額（端数は10円単位に切り上げ）

八尾志紀線　運賃表

JR志紀駅

アクロス
プラザ南口

240

240

240

柏村町

240

240

240

曙川
コミセン前

240

240

240

250

中田

240

240

240

八尾税務署前

240

240

240

250

250

250

八尾総合
体育館前

240

240

240

250

250

250

280

アクロス
プラザ北口

八尾徳洲会
病院前

240

250

250

280

250

240

240

240

280

280

240

240

240

240

250

280

280

250

280

280

240

240

240

240

250

250

280

250

280

280

280

240

250

240

250

280

250


